ASTORIA HOTEL ITALIA
Udine

Artists of hospitality




Astoria Hotel Italia is an elegant building situated in the historic city centre, just at the front door of the

pedestrian area. Thanks to this excellent locatfion, our Guests can easily discover the artistic, cultural and
leisure activities of Udine. From the Hotel, our Guests can also quickly reach the University and Scientfific
Research Headquarters, theatres, hospitals, the Exhibition Centre, the stadium and the sport arena, the court
of justice and the train station. Our long experience in the Hospitality industry combined with a high level of
professionalism, make the Astoria Hotel Italia an ideal place for anyone looking for refined quality,

personalized services, high level of comfort and practicality.
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5 suites, 4 junior suites, 66 rooms divided into
single (standard and superior) and double
(standard and superior)

International buffet breakfast
bar/restaurant

room service

private dining rooms

garage

meeting rooms

free internet Wi-fi

business office, internet free

our staff speaks Italian, English, German and
Spanish

safety deposit boxes are available at the
front desk in addition to a personal safe in
each guestroom

small animals are welcome

booking service for restaurants and taxis
tickets reservation service for theatre,
concerts, trains and plane

purchase of flowers and regional products on
demand

fax, mail, photocopies

bicycle rental

babysitting service on demand

Smoke detectors and security exits

A reason to choose Astoria Hotel Italia ...

... since the beginning of the Sixties we devote ourselves
fo tourism (hotels, restaurants, conferences & banqueting);
...to interpret the individual needs of our guests is our
mission;

... our aim is to focus on the personalization of the services
and offer the highest level of quality
...the recent renovation give the chance to choose
different solutions
between the nine kinds of accommodations: different for
spaces, materials, colours, disposition of the furniture...
such multiple combinations have been conceived in
order to satisfy any peculiar need or taste.
..Modernity and fradition are the main ingredients of our
cuisine
that offer Regional, National and International specialties.




Distances:

X

From railway station
From Air Terminal

From the motorway exits:
Udine SUD (South)

Udine NORD (North)
From the airports:

Ronchi dei Legionari (TS)
Marco Polo (VE)

X X

0,9 km
0,9 km

7 km
9 km

35 km
100 km

... from the main points of interest:
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Castle, Loggia del Lionello, Piazza Libertd, Piazza delle
Erbe, Palazzo Arcivescovile, University, Nico Pepe
Foundation, Court, Chamber of Commerce (CCIAA)
Palamostre Theatre, Museum of modern art
Giovanni da Udine Theatre

Stadium Friuli e Carnera indoor stadium

Villa Manin — Passariano (Codroipo)

Cividale del Friuli, Gemona

San Daniele del Friuli

Venzone

Aquileia

ASTORIA HOTEL ITALIA * % % %

Piazza XX Settembre, 24 — 33100 Udine
tel. 0039 0432 505091
tel. 0039 0432 509070

www.hotelastoria.udine.it
e-mail; astoric@hotelastoria.udine.it

Just few steps
away

1 km
1,5 km
3 km
20 km
20 km
25 km
30 km
40 km



http://www.hotelastoria.udine.it/

